

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 09-0249 Version: 1 Name: Friends Of The Oakland Fire Department Donations

Type: City Resolution Status: Sunset

File created: 3/24/2009 In control: *Public Safety Committee

On agenda: 5/26/2009 Final action: 4/28/2009

Title: Subject: Friends Of The Oakland Fire Department Donations

From: Oakland Fire Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or His Designee To Market, Advocate For And Solicit Donations To Friends Of The Oakland Fire Department, And To Accept And Use Donations From Friends Of The Oakland Fire Department Including, But Not Limited To Money,

Furniture, Equipment, Supplies, Services, Vehicles Or Training To Benefit The Oakland Fire Department; Its Operations, Staff And Programs; On The May 26, 2009 Public Safety Committee

Agenda

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/28/2009	4	*Public Safety Committee	Withdrawn with No New Date	
4/2/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		